2E 175

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

1NE=-R &L > 58
TR RS SOF

A

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
5 0.04%
7 0.05%
8 0.06%
5 0.04%
8 0.06%

12 0.09%

9 0.07%
13 0.10%
31 0.23%
29 0.22%
41 0.30%
30 0.22%
45 0.33%
54 0.40%
57 0.42%
64 0.48%
75 0.56%
64 0.48%
67 0.50%
89 0.66%
82 0.61%
81 0.60%
102 0.76%
87 0.65%
96 0.71%
85 0.63%
97 0.72%
109 0.81%
112 0.83%
107 0.80%
101 0.75%
97 0.72%
110 0.82%
97 0.72%
137 1.02%
99 0.74%
131 0.97%
118 0.88%
119 0.88%
115 0.86%
112 0.83%
96 0.71%
129 0.96%
119 0.88%
122 0.91%
95 0.71%

wEATHGRE EASEA R WEASES R
A S AW ok O RER AB EALE

0 0.00% 13450 100.00% 129.01-130 98 0.73% 3568 26.53%
1 0.01% 13450 100.00% 128.01-129 107 0.80% 3675 27.32%
1 0.01% 13449 99.99% 127.01-128 114 0.85% 3789 28.17%
2 0.01% 13449 99.99% 126.01-127 107 0.80% 3896 28.97%
7 0.05% 13448 99.99% 125.01-126 M 0.83% 4007 29.79%
14 0.10% 13443 99.95% 124.01-125 112 0.83% 4119 30.62%
22 0.16% 13436 99.90% 123.01-124 103 0.77% 4222 31.39%
27 0.20% 13428 99.84% 122.01-123 112 0.83% 4334 32.22%
35 0.26% 13423 99.80% 121.01-122 102 0.76% 4436 32.98%
47 0.35% 13415 99.74% 120.01-121 104 0.77% 4540 33.75%
56 0.42% 13403 99.65% 119.01-120 116 0.86% 4656 34.62%
69 0.51% 13394 99.58% 118.01-119 102 0.76% 4758 35.38%
100 0.74% 13381 99.49% 117.01-118 142 1.06% 4900 36.43%
129 0.96% 13350 99.26% 116.01-117 118 0.88% 5018 37.31%
170 1.26% 13321 99.04% 115.01- 116 105 0.78% 5123 38.09%
200 1.49% 13280 98.74% 114.01-115 123 0.91% 5246 39.00%
245 1.82% 13250 98.51% 113.01-114 17 0.87% 5363 39.87%
299 2.22% 13205 98.18%  112.01-113 133 0.99% 5496 40.86%
356 2.65% 13151 97.78%  111.01-112 148 1.10% 5644 41.96%
420 3.12% 13094 97.35% 110.01-111 130 0.97% 5774 42.93%
495 3.68% 13030 96.88% 109.01-110 136 1.01% 5910 43.94%
559 4.16% 12955 96.32% 108.01-109 150 1.12% 6060 45.06%
626 4.65% 12891 95.84% 107.01- 108 161 1.20% 6221 46.25%
715 5.32% 12824 95.35% 106.01 - 107 135 1.00% 6356 47.26%
797 5.93% 12735 94.68% 105.01- 106 159 1.18% 6515 48.44%
878 6.53% 12653 94.07% 104.01-105 149 1.11% 6664 49.55%
980 7.29% 12572 93.47% 103.01- 104 133 0.99% 6797 50.54%
1067 7.93% 12470 92.71% 102.01-103 137 1.02% 6934 51.55%
1163 8.65% 12383 92.07% 101.01-102 161 1.20% 7095 52.75%
1248 9.28% 12287 91.35% 100.01 - 101 164 1.22% 7259 53.97%

1345 10.00% 12202 90.72%  99.01- 100 153 1.14% 7412 55.11%
1454 10.81% 12105 90.00%  98.01-99 146 1.09% 7558 56.19%
1566 11.64% 11996 89.19%  97.01-98 161 1.20% 7719 57.39%
1673 12.44% 11884 88.36%  96.01-97 188 1.40% 7907 58.79%
1774 13.19% 11777 87.56%  95.01-96 155 1.15% 8062 59.94%
1871 13.91% 11676 86.81% « 94.01-95 169 1.26% 8231 61.20%
1981 14.73% 11579 86.09%  93.01-9%4 162 1.20% 8393 62.40%
2078 15.45% 11469 85.27%  92.01-93 176 1.31% 8569 63.71%
2215 16.47% 11372 84.55%  91.01-92 153 1.14% 8722 64.85%
2314 17.20% 11235 83.53%  90.01-91 190 1.41% 8912 66.26%
2445 18.18% 11136 82.80%  89.01-90 154 1.14% 9066 67.41%
2563 19.06% 11005 81.82%  88.01-89 176 1.31% 9242 68.71%
2682 19.94% 10887 80.94%  87.01-88 161 1.20% 9403 69.91%
2797 20.80% 10768 80.06%  86.01-87 165 1.23% 9568 71.14%
2909 21.63% 10653 79.20%  85.01-86 181 1.35% 9749 72.48%
3005 22.34% 10541 78.37%  84.01-85 169 1.26% 9918 73.74%
3134 23.30% 10445 77.66% @ 83.01-84 173 1.29% 10091 75.03%
3253 24.19% 10316 76.70%  82.01-83 160 1.19% 10251 76.22%
3375 25.09% 10197 75.81%  81.01-82 174 1.29% 10425 77.51%
3470 25.80% 10075 7491%  80.01-81 150 1.12% 10575 78.62%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
9980 74.20%
9882 73.47%
9775 72.68%
9661 71.83%
9554 71.03%
9443 70.21%
9331 69.38%
9228 68.61%
9116 67.78%
9014 67.02%
8910 66.25%
8794 65.38%
8692 64.62%
8550 63.57%
8432 62.69%
8327 61.91%
8204 61.00%
8087 60.13%
7954 59.14%
7806 58.04%
7676 57.07%
7540 56.06 %
7390 54.94%
7229 53.75%
7094 52.74%
6935 51.56%
6786 50.45%
6653 49.46%
6516 48.45%
6355 47.25%
6191 46.03%
6038 44.89%
5892 43.81%
5731 42.61%
5543 41.21%
5388 40.06%
5219 38.80%
5057 37.60%
4881 36.29%
4728 35.15%
4538 33.74%
4384 32.59%
4208 31.29%
4047 30.09%
3882 28.86%
3701 27.52%
35632 26.26%
3359 24.97%
3199 23.78%
3025 22.49%



~

2L 1TH

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

YN SN =Pa
145 1.08%
139 1.03%
149 1.1%
138 1.03%
141 1.05%
121 0.90%
126 0.94%
127 0.94%
109 0.81%
100 0.74%
106 0.79%
95 0.71%
84 0.62%
84 0.62%
85 0.63%
78 0.58%
69 0.51%
54 0.40%
66 0.49%
64 0.48%
49 0.36%
65 0.48%
35 0.26%
51 0.38%
49 0.36%
44 0.33%
37 0.28%
24 0.18%
24 0.18%
29 0.22%
36 0.27%
26 0.19%
22 0.16%
22 0.16%
33 0.25%
20 0.15%
21 0.16%
22 0.16%

19 0.14%
18 0.13%
20 0.15%
13 0.10%
6 0.04%
1 0.08%
13 0.10%
10 0.07%
15 0.11%
5 0.04%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%

REoEES B

AN HtE

10720 79.70%
10859 80.74%
11008 81.84%
11146 82.87%
11287 83.92%
11408 84.82%
11534 85.75%
11661 86.70%
11770 87.51%
11870 88.25%
11976 89.04%
12071 89.75%
12155 90.37%
12239 91.00%
12324 91.63%
12402 92.21%
12471 92.72%
12525 93.12%
12591 93.61%
12655 94.09%
12704 94.45%
12769 94.94%
12804 95.20%
12855 95.58%
12904 95.94%
12948 96.27%
12985 96.54%
13009 96.72%
13033 96.90%
13062 97.12%
13098 97.38%
13124 97.58%
13146 97.74%
13168 97.90%
13201 98.15%
13221 98.30%
13242 98.45%
13264 98.62%
13283 98.76%
13301 98.89%
13321 99.04%
13334 99.14%
13340 99.18%
13351 99.26%
13364 99.36%
13374 99.43%
13389 99.55%
13394 99.58%
13400 99.63%
13404 99.66%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
2875 21.38%
2730 20.30%
2591 19.26%
2442 18.16%
2304 17.13%
2163 16.08%
2042 15.18%
1916 14.25%
1789 13.30%
1680 12.49%
1580 11.75%
1474 10.96%
1379 10.25%
1295 9.63%
1211 9.00%
1126 8.37%
1048 7.79%

979 7.28%
925 6.88%
859 6.39%
795 5.91%
746 5.55%
681 5.06%
646 4.80%
595 4.42%
546 4.06%
502 3.73%
465 3.46%
441 3.28%
417 3.10%
388 2.88%
352 2.62%
326 2.42%
304 2.26%
282 2.10%
249 1.85%
229 1.70%
208 1.55%
186 1.38%
167 1.24%
149 1.11%
129 0.96%
116 0.86%
110 0.82%
99 0.74%
86 0.64%
76 0.57%
61 0.45%
56 0.42%
50 0.37%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa

© O O O O O O O O O o o o o =~ N o -~ BB NN -2 =2 DN -2 2 B 0o w N

0.05%
0.02%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%

REoEES B
AN HotE
13411 99.71%
13414 99.73%
13419 99.77%
13423 99.80%
13424 99.81%
13425 99.81%
13427 99.83%
13428 99.84%
13429 99.84%
13431 99.86%
13433 99.87%
13437 99.90%
13438 99.91%
13438 99.91%
13440 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13441 99.93%
13450  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
46 0.34%
39 0.29%
36 0.27%
31 0.23%
27 0.20%
26 0.19%
25 0.19%
23 0.17%
22 0.16%
21 0.16%
19 0.14%
17 0.13%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
10 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%



